External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period March 2020)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Mar-20

9,205.07
733.19
36.54
696.65

3,064.96
1,654.18
954.92
112.00
343.86

5,406.92
10.50
5,396.42
0.00




